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Roll No
B202260

B202261
B202262
B202263

B202264
B202265
B202266
B202267

B202268

B202269
B202270

B202271
B202272
B202273

B202274
B202275
B202276
B202277
B202278

B202279
B202280
B202281

B202282
B202283
B202284
B202285

REG. NO
UOL-2020/DRS-0003

UOL-2020/DRS-0004
UOL-2020/DRS-0005
UOL-2020/DRS-0006

UOL-2020/DRS-0008
UOL-2020/DRS-0013
UOL-2020/DRS-0020
UOL-2020/DRS-0036

UOL-2020/DRS-0037

UOL-2020/DRS-0040
UOL-2020/DRS-0041

UOL-2020/DRS-0042
UOL-2020/DRS-0043
UOL-2020/DRS-0046

UOL-2020/DRS-0047
UOL-2020/DRS-0049
UOL-2020-DRS-0063
UOL-2020-DRS-0064
UOL-2020-DRS-0081

UOL-2020-DRS-0082
UOL-2020-DRS-0085
UOL-2020-DRS-0086

UOL-2020/DRS-0096
UOL-2020/DRS-0105
UOL-2020/DRS-0107
UOL-2020/DRS-0031

GDC DRASS: RESULT OF UG 2ND SEM (BACKLOG 2020)

NAME
SAJIDA BANOO

TASLEEMA PARVEN
LATIFA BANOO
KHATIJA BANOO

ABID HUSSAIN
SHAKEEL AHMAD
TOHIRA BANOO
MEH JABEEN

ZAHIDA BANOO

SHAMIMAH BANOO
SURIYA BANOO

NEEGAR BANOO
JAMEELA BANOO
SHAHINAZ FATIMA

SARA BANOO

KHATIJA BANOO
MEHMOODA KHANUM
TAHIRA BATOOL
QAMR UN NISSA

TAJAMUL ARA
OBAID FAROOQ
SAHIRA BANOO

MEHROON NIGAR
TAJIRA BANOO
MOHAMMAD ARIF
ZANAB BANOO

PARENTAGE
GHULAM HAYDER

ALl MOHAMMAD
MOHAMMAD ALI
MOHD ISMAIL

MOHAMMAD AMIN
GHULAM RASOOL
GHULAM HAIDER
ABDUL SAMAD

MANZOOR AHMAD

MANZOOR AHMAD

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
MOHD AZIM

JUMA KHAN

MOHAMMAD
MAQBOOL
NIYAZ AHMAD

MOHD QASIM
GHULAM ABASS
GH. QADIR
SHAMS U DIN

SHAMS UD DIN
FAROOQ AHMAD
REYAZ AHMAD

ISSA MOHAMMAD
SHOWKET ALI
MOHAMMAD YOUSF
DOLAT ALI

2 SEM BL
SGPA
7.33

6.17
5.42

*

5.33
6.33
4.17

4.75

4.17

4.75
4.67

4.67
4.75

4.58

4.83
6.92

2 SEM BL Result
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE (UGGE-C201 [16] MILUR201
[24]

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE (UGGE-C201 [17] UGSO201
[17] MILUR201 [7]

RE (UGSO-C201 [12] MILUR201
[14]EVS[26]

RE (UGSO-C201 [40]

RE (UGGE-C201 [9] UGS0201
[11] MILUR201 [11]
RE (UGSO-C201 [36]

PASSED
RE ( UGSO-C201 [46]

PASSED
RE [UGSO-201 [18]
PASSED
PASSED

RE (UGGE-C201 [23] UGED-
C201 [38] UGURL [25] MILUR-
C201 [11]

PASSED

PASSED

RE (UGGE-C201 [21] UGURL
[AB]
PASSED

RE (UGCO-C201 [14]
PASSED
PASSED

CGPA(Overall)
6.89

*%
*%

*%

*%
*%
*%

k%

k%

%k

k%

k%
* %

k%

k%
%k %
k%

6.41

k%

%k %
k%

%k %k

*%
* %

k%

6.42

RESULT(Overall)
PASSED

PSNC
PSNC
PSNC

PSNC
PSNC
PSNC
PSNC

PSNC

PSNC
PSNC

PSNC
PSNC
PSNC

PSNC
PSNC
PSNC
PASSED
PSNC

PSNC
PSNC
PSNC

PSNC

PSNC

PSNC
PASSED






